SANTA ANA DOG LICENSE FEE SCHEDULE

ANNUAL DOG LICENSE FEES

(Subject to change after end of fiscal year)		
REGULAR (UNALTERED) PUPPY(BETWEEN 4-6 MOS) SPAYED/NEUTERED* SENIOR CITIZEN** REPLACEMENT TAG LATE FEE***	EACH DOG EACH DOG EACH DOG FIRST DOG EACH DOG EACH DOG	LICENSE FEE \$159.00 \$28.00 \$28.00 \$14.00 \$9.00 \$48.00
A copy of a Rabies Vaccination Certificate is will be valid for the entire licensing period is re-		ensed veterinarian showing vaccination that
* To receive a discount rate for a spayed or ne certificate or a signed statement of sterility from		
** To receive the senior citizen discount rate, required). Animal must be spayed/neutered.	you must be 6	5 years of age or older (proof of age is
*** Your dog license and rabies vaccination sh reaches the age of (4) four months or after mo will be assessed.		
EXEMPTIONS AVAILABLE FOR SEEING EYE, SIG	GNAL, SERVICE	E & MEDICAL ALERT DOGS (Proof required)
If you need additional information, call: (714) 647-5	5257	
Make checks payable to: City of Santa Ana Dog License, M- P O Box 1964 Santa Ana, CA 9	14	
reason, to electronically debit your bank account on which maximum allowable processing fee and any applicable sa	n the check is draw	
××		·····×-····×-·····×-····×-·····×
Send payment, rabies vaccination certificate and	any evidence r	equired for discount(s).
Adult Owner:		Dog Name:
		Breed:
Address:		Color:
		Sex:
Santa Ana, CA Zip:		Year Born
Phone:		Alt. Phone:
Senior Citizen (age 65+): Y []/N []		Spayed/ Neutered: Y [] / N []

If you have recently moved to the City of Santa Ana, please list the official move-in date:_____